MOTOCLUB
IPA NP ENNE

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN

31 OTTOBRE 2021

R.E

‘?’

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN

CHALLENGE MX1 MX2

CHALLENGE MX2 1°
Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:39:11

CORSA

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.

31/10/2021 12:40 .

NN

"

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:04.224 +1.390 12:49:38.516 1 12:41:25.461
(697) BERCINI MATTEQ 6 2:14.767 +11.933 12:51:53.283 2 2:05.475 +0.117 12:43:30.936
1 12:41:15.834 7 2:06.136 +3.302 12:53:59.419 3 2:05.358 12:45:36.294
2 2:01.258 +0.062 12:43:17.092 8 2:08.519 +5.685 12:56:07.938 4 2:10.373 +5.015 12:47:46.667
3 2:01.547 +0.351 12:45:18.639 5 2:08.793 +3.435 12:49:55.460
4 2:01.559 +0.363 12:47:20.198 (927) CROTTI DAVIDE 6 2:13.346 +7.988 12:52:08.806
5 2:01.196 12:49:21.394 1 12:41:27.497 7 2:09.805 +4.447 12:54:18.611
6 2:02.210 +1.014 12:51:23.604 2 2:07.302 +2.644 12:43:34.799 8 2:10.410 +5.052 12:56:29.021
7 2:02.981 +1.785 12:53:26.585 3 2:06.012 +1.354 12:45:40.811
8 2:03.282 +2.086 12:55:29.867 4 2:05.198 +0.540 12:47:46.009 (30) SANTAGA™ MAURO GIOVANNI
5 2:05.152 +0.494 12:49:51.161 1 12:41:34.222
(73) TAVASCI SERGIO 6 2:04.658 12:51:55.819 2 2:11.178 +5.130 12:43:45.400
1 12:41:16.296 7 2:06.998 +2.340 12:54:02.817 3 2:09.014 +2.966 12:45:54.414
2 2:01.924 +0.853 12:43:18.220 8 2:08.280 +3.622 12:56:11.097 4 2:06.688 +0.640 12:48:01.102
3 2:01.887 +0.816 12:45:20.107 5 2:07.174 +1.126 12:50:08.276
4 2:01.283 +0.212 12:47:21.390 (319) PEDRETTI EUGENIO 6 2:07.181 +1.133 12:52:15.457
5 2:01.071 12:49:22.461 1 12:41:30.859 7 2:08.060 +2.012 12:54:23.517
6 2:02.744 +1.673 12:51:25.205 2 2:08.518 +3.933 12:43:39.377 8 2:06.048 12:56:29.565
7 2:02.947 +1.876 12:53:28.152 3 2:06.889 +2.304 12:45:46.266
8 2:03.445 +2.374 12:55:31.597 4 2:07.705 +3.120 12:47:53.971 (924) GALBIATI DARIO
5 2:05.041 +0.456 12:49:59.012 1 12:41:34.879
(66) BOCCONI ANDREA 6 2:05.655 +1.070 12:52:04.667 2 2:09.920 +4.265 12:43:44.799
1 12:41:18.396 7 2:04.585 12:54:09.252 3 2:06.373 +0.718 12:45:51.172
2 2:01.355 +0.822 12:43:19.751 8 2:05.207 +0.622 12:56:14.459 4 2:05.655 12:47:56.827
3 2:01.929 +1.396 12:45:21.680 5 2:09.496 +3.841 12:50:06.323
4 2:02.641 +2.108 12:47:24.321 (16) ERBA ALESSANDRO 6 2:07.406 +1.751 12:52:13.729
5 2:03.001 +2.468 12:49:27.322 1 12:41:32.414 7 2:10.099 +4.444 12:54:23.828
6 2:03.438 +2.905 12:51:30.760 2 2:07.658 +2.922 12:43:40.072 8 2:06.831 +1.176 12:56:30.659
7 2:00.794 +0.261 12:53:31.554 3 2:08.963 +4.227 12:45:49.035
8 2:00.533 12:55:32.087 4 2:05.867 +1.131 12:47:54.902 (18) CAZZANIGA PIERO
5 2:05.583 +0.847 12:50:00.485 1 12:41:26.827
(715) FUMAGALLI GABRIELE 6 2:04.736 12:52:05.221 2 2:08.997 +0.148 12:43:35.824
1 12:41:32.932 7 2:06.475 +1.739 12:54:11.696 3 2:09.716 +0.867 12:45:45.540
2 2:02.089 +3.578 12:43:35.021 8 2:05.338 +0.602 12:56:17.034 4 2:09.952 +1.103 12:47:55.492
3 2:01.145 +2.634 12:45:36.166 5 2:08.849 12:50:04.341
4 1:59.305 +0.794 12:47:35.471 (29) SALA NICCOLO™ 6 2:08.936 +0.087 12:52:13.277
5 1:59.998 +1.487 12:49:35.469 1 12:41:30.304 7 2:09.627 +0.778 12:54:22.904
6 1:59.671 +1.160 12:51:35.140 2 2:06.307 +0.562 12:43:36.611 8 2:10.771 +1.922 12:56:33.675
7 1:58.552 +0.041 12:53:33.692 3 2:08.277 +2.532 12:45:44.888
8 1:58.511 12:55:32.203 4 2:07.168 +1.423 12:47:52.056 (31) SANTAGA' SILVIA
5 2:05.745 12:49:57.801 1 12:41:33.071
(964) TREZZI GIACOMO 6 2:06.275 +0.530 12:52:04.076 2 2:13.935 +7.490 12:43:47.006
1 12:41:20.324 7 2:08.383 +2.638 12:54:12.459 3 2:10.222 +3.777 12:45:57.228
2 2:02.569 12:43:22.893 8 2:08.046 +2.301 12:56:20.505 4 2:06.445 12:48:03.673
3 2:04.551 +1.982 12:45:27.444 5 2:06.850 +0.405 12:50:10.523
4 2:03.740 +1.171 12:47:31.184 (590) ERBA STEFANO 6 2:07.369 +0.924 12:52:17.892
5 2:03.615 +1.046 12:49:34.799 1 12:41:25.277 7 2:06.876 +0.431 12:54:24.768
6 2:04.093 +1.524 12:51:38.892 2 2:09.116 +2.746 12:43:34.393 8 2:09.314 +2.869 12:56:34.082
7 2:03.538 +0.969 12:53:42.430 3 2:08.833 +2.463 12:45:43.226
8 2:05.348 +2.779 12:55:47.778 4 2:06.851 +0.481 12:47:50.077 (2) MOLTENI LEONARDO
5 2:06.879 +0.509 12:49:56.956 1 12:41:32.949
(977) ERBA ALESSANDRO 6 2:06.370 12:52:03.326 2 2:12.680 +6.358 12:43:45.629
1 12:41:17.665 7 2:10.133 +3.763 12:54:13.459 3 2:10.059 +3.737 12:45:55.688
2 2:04.287 12:43:21.952 8 2:10.126 +3.756 12:56:23.585 4 2:07.583 +1.261 12:48:03.271
3 2:04.420 +0.133 12:45:26.372 5 2:08.317 +1.995 12:50:11.588
4 2:05.165 +0.878 12:47:31.537 (622) DE ROSA SAMUELE WILLIAM 6 2:07.167 +0.845 12:52:18.755
5 2:06.455 +2.168 12:49:37.992 1 12:41:32.169 7 2:10.409 +4.087 12:54:29.164
6 2:06.186 +1.899 12:51:44.178 2 2:08.953 +2.803 12:43:41.122 8 2:06.322 12:56:35.486
7 2:07.058 +2.771 12:53:51.236 3 2:06.176 +0.026 12:45:47.298
8 2:12.341 +8.054 12:56:03.577 4 2:08.336 +2.186 12:47:55.634 (745) RIVA MATTEO
5 2:11.471 +5.321 12:50:07.105 1 12:41:23.688
(690) D~AMBROSIO NICOLO™ 6 2:07.302 +1.152 12:52:14.407 2 2:10.281 +0.726 12:43:33.969
1 12:41:23.991 7 2:07.861 +1.711 12:54:22.268 3 2:10.691 +1.136 12:45:44.660
2 2:04.271 +1.437 12:43:28.262 8 2:06.150 12:56:28.418 4 2:09.555 12:47:54.215
3 2:02.834 12:45:31.096 5 2:11.770 +2.215 12:50:05.985
4 2:03.196 +0.362 12:47:34.292 (111) SECCHI ALESSIO 6 2:11.623 +2.068 12:52:17.608
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MOTOCLUB
IPA NP ENNE

:TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN
CHALLENGE MX1 MX2
CHALLENGE MX2 1° CORSA
Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:39:11

R.E

‘?’

NN

"

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN
31 OTTOBRE 2021

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.
31/10/2021 12:40 .

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:11.085 +1.530 12:54:28.693 3 2:12.915 +3.535 12:46:01.876
8 2:11.156 +1.601 12:56:39.849 4 2:10.835 +1.455 12:48:12.711 (747) COLOMBO PATRIZIA
5 2:09.813 +0.433 12:50:22.524 1 12:41:45.241
(497) REGAZZONI GIORGIO 6 2:09.943 +0.563 12:52:32.467 2 2:25.542 12:44:10.783
1 12:41:28.611 7 2:09.380 12:54:41.847 3 2:26.287 +0.745 12:46:37.070
2 2:07.565 +0.514 12:43:36.176 8 2:09.426 +0.046 12:56:51.273 4 2:26.692 +1.150 12:49:03.762
3 2:21.682 +14.631 12:45:57.858 5 2:32.972 +7.430 12:51:36.734
4 2:07.051 12:48:04.909 (44) CASTIGLIONI PAOLO GIUSEPPE 6 2:38.260 +12.718 12:54:14.994
5 2:08.424 +1.373 12:50:13.333 1 12:41:29.865 7 2:34.362 +8.820 12:56:49.356
6 2:08.587 +1.536 12:52:21.920 2 2:14.631 +3.093 12:43:44.496
7 2:08.952 +1.901 12:54:30.872 3 2:16.946 +5.408 12:46:01.442 (6) TAVASCI ENZO
8 2:09.090 +2.039 12:56:39.962 4 2:15.499 +3.961 12:48:16.941 1 12:41:28.358
5 2:12.165 +0.627 12:50:29.106 2 2:13.445 12:43:41.803
(514) FONTANA CARLO MAURO 6 2:14.648 +3.110 12:52:43.754 3 2:18.008 +4.563 12:45:59.811
1 12:41:31.844 7 2:11.538 12:54:55.292 4 2:37.919 +24.474 12:48:37.730
2 2:11.863 +3.513 12:43:43.707 8 2:11.839 +0.301 12:57:07.131
3 2:10.165 +1.815 12:45:53.872
4 2:08.932 +0.582 12:48:02.804 (825) FRANCHIN SEREGHEN
5 2:10.407 +2.057 12:50:13.211 1 12:41:36.821
6 2:08.556 +0.206 12:52:21.767 2 2:15.829 +3.704 12:43:52.650
7 2:08.350 12:54:30.117 3 2:13.459 +1.334 12:46:06.109
8 2:10.868 +2.518 12:56:40.985 4 2:13.256 +1.131 12:48:19.365
5 2:12.135 +0.010 12:50:31.500
(80) SQUILLACIOTI ALESSANDRO 6 2:13.031 +0.906 12:52:44.531
1 12-41:30.242 7 2:12.276 +0.151 12:54:56.807
2 2:18.183 +10.599 12:43:48.425 8 2:12.125 12:57:08.932
3 2:09.861 +2.277 12:45:58.286
4 2:08.004 +0.420 12:48:06.290 (985) DAL BO™ MARCO
5 2:07.584 12:50:13.874 1 12:41:39.704
6 2:08.577 +0.993 12:52:22.451 2 2:13.813 +1.838 12:43:53.517
7 2:07.976 +0.392 12:54:30.427 3 2:13.790 +1.815 12:46:07.307
8 2:10.852 +3.268 12:56:41.279 4 2:13.386 +1.411 12:48:20.693
5 2:12.603 +0.628 12:50:33.296
(1) BONACINA WALTER 6 2:12.056 +0.081 12:52:45.352
1 12-41:35.375 7 2:13.864 +1.889 12:54:59.216
2 2:12.159 +4.604 12:43:47.534 8 2:11.975 12:57:11.191
3 2:12.373 +4.818 12:45:59.907
4 2:07.555 12:48:07.462 (993) NARDIN FABIO
5 2:08.351 +0.796 12:50:15.813 1 12:41:38.393
6 2:07.607 +0.052 12:52:23.420 2 2:13.683 +1.794 12:43:52.076
7 2:08.221 +0.666 12:54:31.641 3 2:12.013 +0.124 12:46:04.089
8 2:09.667 +2.112 12:56:41.308 4 2:11.889 12:48:15.978
5 2:12.281 +0.392 12:50:28.259
(750) FORNERA MATTEO 6 2:14.694 +2.805 12:52:42.953
1 12-41-34.612 7 2:15.238 +3.349 12:54:58.191
2 2:13.541 +4.128 12:43:48.153 8 2:13.954 +2.065 12:57:12.145
3 2:12.467 +3.054 12:46:00.620
4 2:09.413 12:48:10.033 (403) MONTALBANO SIMONE
5 2:09.833 +0.420 12:50:19.866 1 12:41:37.814
6 2:10.206 +0.793 12:52:30.072 2 2:13.464 +3.575 12:43:51.278
7 2:10.151 +0.738 12:54:40.223 3 2:11.278 +1.389 12:46:02.556
8 2:09.501 +0.088 12:56:49.724 4 2:11.819 +1.930 12:48:14.375
5 2:09.889 12:50:24.264
(244) RIGAMONTI DAVIDE 6 2:30.851 +20.962 12:52:55.115
1 12:41:33.689 7 2:13.348 +3.459 12:55:08.463
2 2:12.771 +4.725 12:43:46.460 8 2:24.359 +14.470 12:57:32.822
3 2:09.983 +1.937 12:45:56.443
4 2:09.508 +1.462 12:48:05.951 (632) PIROVANO ALESSANDRO
5 2:09.328 +1.282 12:50:15.279 1 12:41:40.198
6 2:09.137 +1.091 12:52:24.416 2 2:15.304 +0.585 12:43:55.502
7 2:08.046 12:54:32.462 3 2:14.719 12:46:10.221
8 2:17.877 +9.831 12:56:50.339 4 2:14.735 +0.016 12:48:24.956
5 2:16.335 +1.616 12:50:41.291
(615) RADAELLI RICCARDO 6 2:15.591 +0.872 12:52:56.882
1 12-41-36.184 7 2:17.451 +2.732 12:55:14.333
2 2:12.777 +3.397 12:43:48.961 8 2:18.895 +4.176 12:57:33.228
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